
Corporate Foundation

Foundation Website

American Electric Power Company (AEP) www.aep.com/citizenship

Anthem, Inc. www.anthemcorporateresponsibility.com/cr/foundation/

Arby's www.arbys.com

Assurant, Inc. www.assurant.com/AboutAssurant/CorporateResponsibility/AssurantFoundation

AT&T, Inc. www.att.com/gen/corporate-citizenship?pid=17722

BJ's Wholesale Club, Inc. www.bjs.com/bjs-charitable-foundation.content.about_charitable.A.about_community2

Blade Foundation www.toledoblade.com

Bob Evans Farms, Inc. www.bobevans.com/aboutus/giving-back

CenturyLink, Inc. www.centurylink.com/aboutus/community/foundation/

CIGNA Corporation www.cigna.com/about-us/corporate-responsibility/cigna-foundation

Cincinnati Bell Inc. www.cincinnatibell.com/aboutus/community

Cleveland Indians Baseball Company, Inc. www.cleveland.indians.mlb.com/cle/community/community_relations.jsp

Columbia Gas of Ohio, Inc. www.columbiagasohio.com/community-news/community-programs

Discount Drug Mart, Inc. www.discount-drugmart.com/community.php

Dominion Resources, Inc. www.dom.com/about/community/giving.jsp

Duke Energy Corporation www.duke-energy.com/community

Fifth Third Bancorp www.53.com/about/in-the-community

FirstEnergy Corp www.firstenergycorp.com/community.html

Graco, Inc. www.graco.com/us/en/about-graco/foundation.html

Humana Inc. www.humana.com/about/corporate/humana-foundation

Huntington Bancshares Incorporated www.huntington.com/Community

Janney Montgomery Scott, LLC www.thestirlinggroupadvisors.com/In-The-Community.7.htm

KeyCorp www.key.com/html/A-12.html

Limited Brands http://www.lb.com/responsibility/community/community_overview.aspx

Medical Mutual www.medmutual.com/global/community

NiSource Inc. www.nisource.com/sustainability/communities/giving-back

Ohio National Financial Services www.ohionational.com/portal/site/client/ON_Foundation/

Omnicare, Inc. www.omnicare.com

PNC Financial Services http://www1.pnc.com/pncfoundation/index.html

Sky Financial Group, Inc. www.skyfi.com/aboutsky/relations.asp

The Antioch Company www.antiochcompany.com/copprofile.html

The Cincinnati Reds www.cincinnati.reds.mlb.com/cin/community/community_relations.jsp

The Dispatch Printing Company www.dispatch.com
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The Ohio Casualty Insurance Company http://www.ohiocasualty-ins.com/omapps/ContentServer?pagename=OhioCasualty/Views/OhioCasualty&ft=3&fid=2237826814890

The Timken Company www.timken.com

Vectren Corporation www.vectren.com/Community/Community.jsp

Waste Management, Inc. www.wm.com/wm/community/giving.asp
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